                          SMD Power Inductors  DA1108 Series
PART NO L(uH)
DCR max
(mΩ)
IDC max
(A)
TEST FREQ.
 (Hz)
DA1108-R47-B-S 0.47 0.8 38.0 1.0/100K
DA1108-R60-B-S 0.60 0.8 38.0 1.0/100K
DA1108-R80-B-S 0.80 1.3 31.0 1.0/100K
DA1108-1R0-B-S 1.00 1.3 31.0 1.0/100K
DA1108-1R5-B-S 1.50 1.8 26.0 1.0/100K
DA1108-2R0-B-S 2.00 3.3 20.0 1.0/100K
DA1108-3R3-B-S 3.30 6.3 14.0 1.0/100K
Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your requirement.
      DA01108 Series ,Ultra low cost,Shielded construction,High current
rating up to DC 50Amp,High frequency range up to 1.0MHz,Very low
DC resistance,Low Noise,RoHS compliant.